
CNM - Your French Music Partner presents

LIVE ACTS at 

FESTIVAL

 ELOI 
 Thu. 27.4. | 20:30 - 21:15  YUCA

Booking: AMS | Max Le Disez | max@amsbooking.fr 

 UZI FREYJA 
 Thu. 27.4. | 21:00 - 21:45  artheater Basement

Booking: WART | Vincent Nicod | vincent@wartiste.com

 ORACLE SISTERS 
 Thu. 27.4. | 22:00 - 22:45   Bumann und Sohn 

Management: Offside| Aaron Bourg | aaron@offside.management 

 ROLAND CRISTAL 
  Thu. 27.4. | 22:15 - 23:00   artheater Saal

Booking: Base Productions | Guillaume Prince | 
guillaume@base-productions.com

 JOHNNIE CARWASH 
 Fri. 28.4. | 18:15 - 19:00   Bumann und Sohn

Management: Walk This Way | Thomas Blanquart | 
thomas@walkthisway-music.com   
Booking: Cold Fame | Josselin Britschgi | josselin@coldfame.com 

 KIDS RETURN 
 Fri. 28.4. | 19:15 - 20:00  Club Bahnhof Ehrenfeld

Booking: A Gauche De La Lune | Amin Raffed | 
amin@agauchedelalune.com 
Label: Ekleroshock Rec | Matthieu Gazier | ekleroshock@yahoo.fr 
Management: Offside | Aaron Bourg | aaron@offside.management 

 SAM QUEALY  
 Fri. 28.4. | 20:45 - 21:30   YUCA

Producer: Marlon Magnée | contact.musicandcraft@gmail.com 

 NZE NZE  
 Fri. 28.4. | 21:15 - 22:00   artheater Saal

Booking: Vedettes | Melaine Bricet | melaine@vedettes.net 
Label: Teenage Menopause Rds | Alice Tixier | 
alice.teenagemenopause@gmail.com 

 QUINZEQUINZE
 Sat. 29.4. | 19:15 - 20:00   BüzE

Booking: Octöpus | Cyril Bahsief | cyril@iloveoctopus.com 
Label: S76 - Beggars | Jean-Philippe Aline | jpa@s76.fr 
Management: Fortune | Jonathan Gourmel  jonathan@fortune.bingo

B2B NETWORKING
 

 FRENCH GERMAN SYNC 

SUMMIT by CNM 
   Thu 27.4. | 13:00 - 16:00  Crevette Rosé (closed shop - by invitation only!)

 FRENCH ARTIST PITCH by CNM 
  Fri 28.4. | 12:00 - 13:3  Hans und Franz (closed shop - by invitation only!)

 PETIT APERO by Institut Français 

  Fri 28.4. | 13:30 - 14:15  Hans und Franz
 open for all professional delegates!

Click on the cover to listen to our dedicated What The France playlist!  

SAVE 
THE 

DATE!

EVENTS at the CONVENTION
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